
ISU WORLD CUP SPEED SKATING TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI

Arena Lodowa – Tomaszów Mazowiecki (POL) / 22-24 November 2019

22. DRAW LADIES 1500m - DIVISION A

Sunday, 24 November 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair World CupPB

Mei HAN

Daria KACHANOVA

In

Out

216

289

23

21

(20)

(22)

CHN

RUS

1:55.71

1:57.28
1

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

229

276

24

24

(18)

(19)

CZE

NOR

1:54.96

1:52.71
2

Natalia VORONINA

Reina ANEMA

In

Out

295

260

26

25

(16)

(17)

RUS

NED

1:55.58

1:56.54
3

Noemi BONAZZA

Natalia CZERWONKA

In

Out

236

280

28

27

(14)

(15)

ITA

POL

1:56.14

1:53.93
4

Nao KODAIRA

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

239

245

30

30

(11)

(12)

JPN

JPN

1:55.40

1:55.25
5

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

237

262

32

31

(9)

(10)

ITA

NED

1:55.15

1:53.76
6

Elizaveta KAZELINA

Melissa WIJFJE

In

Out

290

271

36

34

(7)

(8)

RUS

NED

1:53.25

1:52.55
7

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

292

272

43

60

(4)

(1)

RUS

NED

1:53.52

1:50.70
8

Miho TAKAGI

Yekaterina SHIKHOVA

In

Out

244

293

38

54

(6)

(2)

JPN

RUS

1:49.83

1:50.63
9

Jorien TER MORS

Brittany BOWE

In

Out

268

299

40

48

(5)

(3)

NED

USA

1:53.51

1:50.32
10

Referee: Melanie SYMALLA (GER)  /  Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)
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